
NE/ 46755	/CS0	Step: 1/1
DARK GREYISH PURP	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2003		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 46755	/CS0	Step: 1/1
DARK GREYISH PURP	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	315.10	BC250	3,113.10
BC140	812.90	BC101	3,254.90
BC170	1,272.90	BC840	3,466.00
BC400	1,326.50		
BC105	1,417.90		
BC200	2,240.30		

NE/ 46755	/CS0	Step: 1/1
DARK GREYISH PURP	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2003		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	315.10	315.10
BC140	497.80	812.90
BC170	460.00	1,272.90
BC400	53.60	1,326.50
BC105	91.40	1,417.90
BC200	822.40	2,240.30
BC250	872.80	3,113.10
BC101	141.80	3,254.90
BC840	211.10	3,466.00